
Week 5 Osprey Unit Theme: Pirates

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

23-Jul 24-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 AM

1:30 PM

1:45 AM

2:00 PM Locker room Locker room

2:15 AM

2:30 PM Locker room

2:45 AM Locker room

3:00 PM

3:15 AM Locker room Locker room

3:30 PM

3:45 AM

Check-in/morning 

circle

Check-in/morning 

circle

Lunch 

Archery

Yoga 

Kayaking

Camper Catch Ups

Games & Sports

Lunch 

Arts & Crafts              

Reading

ALL CAMP!                  

Themed program 

that the entire camp 

does together            

Rec Swim 

Camper Catch Ups

Rec Swim 

Black Dog Ship Sail                           
Archery

Games & Sports

Games & Sports

Double Swim!!

Drama

Camper Catch Ups Camper Catch Ups Camper Catch Ups

Check-in/morning 

circle/Orientation 

Check-in/morning 

circle

Check-in/ready for 

beach

Beach Day!

Lunch Lunch 

Curiosity Science


